* 2 giornata del 15/10/24-

Serie

:A Girone :1-

‘PARTITE DI CAMPIONATO-

Casa

1)
2)
3)

1)

2)

3)

11 BIRRA DI PAOLINO 1

1624 DE CAROLIS LUCIANO

2191 MORRI MARCO

2211 ANDRUCCIOLI ALBERTO

1132 TONTI OMAR

1481 SANTORO ALVARO

1957 BARBANTI PAOLO
1346 MONDAINI CRISTIAN

2457 ALBANESI MATTEO

1471 BORSELLI MORIS

Casa

1)
2)
3)

1)

2)

3)

6 CIRC.ASD CAPRILINO 1

1253 BEZZICCHERI LUCA
1257 GIANNONI DAVIDE
2138 BOCCAROSSA LUCA

1339 BOCCAROSSA DAVIDE

1046 MORRI MANUEL

1251 BARTOLI ENZIO
1004 BINDA MASSIMO

1252 BARTOLUCCI CRISTIAN
1219 ROSSI GIORDANO

Casa

1)
2)
3)

1)

2)

3)

9 ASD NINA AUSERFANANO 2

171560 CENNI FEDERICO
1708 GIACCHETTI ANDREA
1419 ANDRUCCIOLI ETTORE

1705 GESSI CLAUDIO
1654 EPIFANI FABIO

1691 BERTUCCINI ALESSANDRO

1704 GENERALI EROS

1718 MARIOTTI GIACOMO
1310 LAPI ALESSANDRO

Fuori
3

CIRC. ROSSINI 2

Incontri singoli

1218
2265
1823

RANOCCHI MARCO
FOSCHI DAVIDE
COLONNA FABRIZIO

Incontri coppie

1693
2315

1086
1819

1692
1822

Fuori
12

GASPERINI PAOLO
PESARESI STEFANO

GIAMPEROLI ANDREA

CECCHINI MASSIMILIANO

CAVOLI DANIELE
DE BIAGI STEFANO

L"INCONTRO 2

Incontri singoli

1810
1514
1578

ZANOTTI RENZO
FILANTI DANIELE
MAZZINI MIRCO

Incontri coppie

2248
1660

2113
2311

2112
1940

Fuori
4

CAROLA STEFANO
SANTONI ANGELO

TARABELLI MARCO
MENEGON MAURIZIO

SANTOLINI FABIO
PASQUINONI DANIELE

ACLI SANT'ANDREA 1

Incontri singoli

1734
2193
1980

ANGELINI ROBERTO
CARLONI PAOLO
CINCINI MATTIA

Incontri coppie

1733
1018

1526
1217

1021
1820

ANGELINI WALTER
MUCCIOLI ANDREA

FRATERNALI SILVANO
SENSOLINI FABIO

CECCARONI STEFANO
MORELLI MASSIMILIANO

Risultati
34 80
34 80
82 69

Risultati
44 70
46 70
70 40

Risultati
77 80
80 71
80 18

Risultati
70 43
68 70
70 32

Risultati
80 60
69 81
22 80

Risultati
66 72
35 70
71 63



* 2 giornata del 15/10/24-
Serie :A Girone :1-

‘PARTITE DI CAMPIONATO-

Casa Fuori
5 CIRC.ASD MAGNUM 1 8 ASD NINA AUSERFANANO 1
Incontri singoli Risultati
1) 1470 MATTEINI ERMES 2161 GIORGI FABIO 85 62
2) 1342 LEONARDI FIORENZO 1688 ANTONELLI CRISTIAN 80 34
3) 2210 MARINELLI MATTEO 1702 D'ANDREA FRANCO 81 33
Incontri coppie Risultati
1) 1639 SANTANGELI ANGELO 2049 GRANDICELLI FABIO 72 61
1782 TERENZI MARCO 1698 GRASSI ALEX
2) 1407 TARDINI ENRICO 1381 MARCHINI DAVIDE 73 30
1790 LORENZI FRANCESCO 1477 FRIZZONI PAOLO
3) 1697 SARTI ALBERTO 2402 ROSA ENRICO 70 33
1725 PECCI MARCO 1696 FILIPPUCCI ALESSANDRO
Casa Fuori
1 L'INCONTRO 1 10 CIRC. M. C. L. 1
Incontri singoli Risultati
1) 1779 URBINATI MATTEO 2076 PIVA MATTEO 80 75
2) 1781 BIONDI GIUSEPPE 1794 PISELLI PAOLO 68 80
3) 2190 MARCHINI FEDERICO 1864 CARONI PAOLO 73 80
Incontri coppie Risultati
1) 2057 SHANAJ MARINGLEN 1413 MAZZOTTI DANILO 65 70
1177 FRANCA ALESSANDRO 1673 VAGNINI MIRCO
2) 1585 BRUNO MATTIA 1719 CALDARI CRISTIANO 70 35
2555 CIMAROLI FEDERICO 1716 LENTI CRISTIAN
3) 1056 ZAMBELLI SIMONE 1712 SEMPRINI STEFANO 60 70
1694 GRINI ALESSANDRO 2074 UCCHIELLI WILLIAM
Casa Fuori
2 CIRC. ROSSINT 1 7 BORGO SANTA MARIA 1
Incontri singoli Risultati
1) 1186 ASCANI MASSIMILIANO 1016 FORTI MARIO 52 80
2) 1689 ARDUINI NANDO 1091 CECCARELLI ROBERTO 80 46
3) 1130 ROSAVERDE SIMONE 1028 AMADORI DAVIDE 80 37
Incontri coppie Risultati
1) 1728 ANDRUCCIOLI LUCIANO 1087 URLONI CRISTIANO 70 28
1189 CARLONI GLAUCO 2578 AMADORI FABRIZIO
2) 1181 TRUFFELLI ROBERTO 1221 BARTOLINI ENRICO 70 59
2205 GAMBONI PAOLO 1039 ARCANGELI LUIGI
3) 1135 SANCHIONI EDGARDO 1191 PAGLIA ANDREA 42 70

1417 DONATI ARMANDO 1355 MARTINI MATTEO



